
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2018 0:00:00
Конец периода: 05.12.2024 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 22 004,23 24 465,34 1 711,9

0546 - Andre Shevshenko / Андрей Шевченко (Светлячок)  22 004,23 24 465,34 1 711,9
01.01.2018 0:00:00 4 173,01
20.01.2018 6:51:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033141 от 20.01.2018 6:51:16 668,51 3 504,5
20.01.2018 12:26:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001375 от 20.01.2018 12:26:26 668,51 4 173,01
04.08.2019 11:42:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055463 от 04.08.2019 11:42:53 157,43 4 015,58
04.08.2019 11:44:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026309 от 04.08.2019 11:44:21 157,43 4 173,01
30.09.2019 12:38:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000060282 от 30.09.2019 12:38:12 100,55 4 072,46
01.10.2019 6:26:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000060297 от 01.10.2019 6:26:18 100,55 3 971,91
01.10.2019 6:41:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032066 от 01.10.2019 6:41:06 100,55 4 072,46
03.11.2019 8:27:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000062969 от 03.11.2019 8:27:31 122,57 3 949,89
03.11.2019 8:27:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035252 от 03.11.2019 8:27:33 122,57 4 072,46
07.05.2020 12:43:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000076425 от 07.05.2020 12:43:00 156,98 3 915,48
07.05.2020 13:51:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000076428 от 07.05.2020 13:51:07 156,98 3 758,5
09.05.2020 7:59:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000076473 от 09.05.2020 7:59:45 156,98 3 601,52
09.05.2020 7:59:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009819 от 09.05.2020 7:59:50 156,98 3 758,5
28.06.2022 14:09:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007765 от 28.06.2022 14:09:52 192,77 3 565,73
29.06.2022 12:01:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007828 от 29.06.2022 12:01:54 76,2 3 489,53
29.06.2022 12:22:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009366 от 29.06.2022 12:22:03 192,77 3 682,3
29.06.2022 12:24:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009446 от 29.06.2022 12:24:07 76,2 3 758,5
19.07.2022 12:27:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008778 от 19.07.2022 12:27:17 207,85 3 550,65
20.07.2022 12:12:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010497 от 20.07.2022 12:12:21 207,85 3 758,5
03.08.2022 12:17:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009583 от 03.08.2022 12:17:48 203,07 3 555,43
04.08.2022 7:25:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011415 от 04.08.2022 7:25:25 203,07 3 758,5
08.08.2022 13:20:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009918 от 08.08.2022 13:20:05 256,37 3 502,13
09.08.2022 10:55:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011768 от 09.08.2022 10:55:09 256,37 3 758,5
06.09.2022 11:38:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011416 от 06.09.2022 11:38:50 187,16 3 571,34
07.09.2022 11:54:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013318 от 07.09.2022 11:54:12 187,16 3 758,5
19.10.2022 11:58:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013499 от 19.10.2022 11:58:09 132,61 3 625,89
20.10.2022 12:04:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015638 от 20.10.2022 12:04:31 132,61 3 758,5
14.11.2022 7:34:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014928 от 14.11.2022 7:34:15 165,52 3 592,98
14.11.2022 12:02:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017250 от 14.11.2022 12:02:04 165,52 3 758,5
15.11.2022 12:23:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015093 от 15.11.2022 12:23:17 1 860 1 898,5
15.11.2022 13:08:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015114 от 15.11.2022 13:08:23 690 1 208,5
17.11.2022 9:04:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017450 от 17.11.2022 9:04:07 1 860 3 068,5
20.12.2022 8:57:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016554 от 20.12.2022 8:57:00 157,13 2 911,37
21.12.2022 10:25:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019078 от 21.12.2022 10:25:33 157,13 3 068,5
10.01.2023 9:26:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000192 от 10.01.2023 9:26:43 324,45 2 744,05
11.01.2023 8:01:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000216 от 11.01.2023 8:01:17 324,45 3 068,5
12.01.2023 11:15:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000359 от 12.01.2023 11:15:00 428,6 2 639,9
14.01.2023 13:36:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000443 от 14.01.2023 13:36:25 428,6 3 068,5
22.01.2023 7:57:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000714 от 22.01.2023 7:57:49 1 356,6 1 711,9
22.01.2023 8:00:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000716 от 22.01.2023 8:00:02 1 747,2 -35,3
24.01.2023 9:40:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000884 от 24.01.2023 9:40:59 1 747,2 1 711,9
01.02.2023 8:59:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001211 от 01.02.2023 8:59:06 184,2 1 527,7
01.02.2023 11:58:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001478 от 01.02.2023 11:58:42 184,2 1 711,9
07.02.2023 9:04:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001473 от 07.02.2023 9:04:49 213,97 1 497,93
08.02.2023 12:19:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001783 от 08.02.2023 12:19:30 213,97 1 711,9
15.02.2023 7:50:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001855 от 15.02.2023 7:50:19 569,26 1 142,64
15.02.2023 11:29:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002259 от 15.02.2023 11:29:33 569,26 1 711,9
22.02.2023 10:26:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002125 от 22.02.2023 10:26:23 107,44 1 604,46
23.02.2023 10:53:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002591 от 23.02.2023 10:53:28 107,44 1 711,9
27.02.2023 9:05:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002286 от 27.02.2023 9:05:48 364,15 1 347,75
28.02.2023 7:51:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002796 от 28.02.2023 7:51:35 364,15 1 711,9
12.03.2023 7:07:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002761 от 12.03.2023 7:07:42 124,84 1 587,06
13.03.2023 7:23:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003365 от 13.03.2023 7:23:20 124,84 1 711,9
16.03.2023 12:21:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002973 от 16.03.2023 12:21:34 185 1 526,9
20.03.2023 7:56:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003632 от 20.03.2023 7:56:07 185 1 711,9
23.04.2023 11:14:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004073 от 23.04.2023 11:14:28 353,46 1 358,44
24.04.2023 7:38:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005017 от 24.04.2023 7:38:22 353,46 1 711,9
09.05.2023 7:38:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004608 от 09.05.2023 7:38:15 210,52 1 501,38
09.05.2023 11:19:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005719 от 09.05.2023 11:19:50 210,52 1 711,9
13.05.2023 7:19:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004741 от 13.05.2023 7:19:18 105 1 606,9
13.05.2023 10:30:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005890 от 13.05.2023 10:30:25 105 1 711,9



04.07.2023 7:31:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006682 от 04.07.2023 7:31:07 281,94 1 429,96
04.07.2023 12:15:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008418 от 04.07.2023 12:15:13 281,94 1 711,9
06.08.2023 7:37:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008021 от 06.08.2023 7:37:52 562,32 1 149,58
07.08.2023 8:47:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010138 от 07.08.2023 8:47:55 562,32 1 711,9
02.09.2023 7:45:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009324 от 02.09.2023 7:45:55 336,87 1 375,03
03.09.2023 7:13:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011721 от 03.09.2023 7:13:54 336,87 1 711,9
29.10.2023 7:20:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012602 от 29.10.2023 7:20:34 423,04 1 288,86
31.10.2023 7:25:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015758 от 31.10.2023 7:25:38 423,04 1 711,9
05.11.2023 11:15:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013022 от 05.11.2023 11:15:54 373,22 1 338,68
06.11.2023 10:56:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016277 от 06.11.2023 10:56:52 373,22 1 711,9
09.12.2023 7:42:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014902 от 09.12.2023 7:42:01 245,59 1 466,31
10.12.2023 13:28:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018570 от 10.12.2023 13:28:12 245,59 1 711,9
17.12.2023 9:10:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015412 от 17.12.2023 9:10:58 780 931,9
18.12.2023 7:33:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015427 от 18.12.2023 7:33:53 298,68 633,22
20.12.2023 7:35:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019238 от 20.12.2023 7:35:07 298,68 931,9
20.12.2023 7:36:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019205 от 20.12.2023 7:36:09 780 1 711,9
24.12.2023 8:17:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015839 от 24.12.2023 8:17:43 230,33 1 481,57
24.12.2023 12:45:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019710 от 24.12.2023 12:45:03 230,33 1 711,9
24.01.2024 10:45:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001151 от 24.01.2024 10:45:43 600,93 1 110,97
24.01.2024 10:47:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001439 от 24.01.2024 10:47:54 600,93 1 711,9
15.02.2024 13:15:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002273 от 15.02.2024 13:15:58 123,1 1 588,8
17.02.2024 7:23:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002862 от 17.02.2024 7:23:42 123,1 1 711,9
18.05.2024 7:33:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006405 от 18.05.2024 7:33:24 565,81 1 146,09
18.05.2024 11:35:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007998 от 18.05.2024 11:35:54 565,81 1 711,9
08.06.2024 8:40:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007718 от 08.06.2024 8:40:59 914,14 797,76
09.06.2024 7:40:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009546 от 09.06.2024 7:40:56 914,14 1 711,9
06.07.2024 9:40:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009664 от 06.07.2024 9:40:18 1 160,63 551,27
07.07.2024 7:51:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011866 от 07.07.2024 7:51:31 1 160,63 1 711,9
22.07.2024 7:48:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010719 от 22.07.2024 7:48:28 534,72 1 177,18
23.07.2024 7:16:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013183 от 23.07.2024 7:16:42 534,72 1 711,9
06.08.2024 7:15:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011506 от 06.08.2024 7:15:20 351,18 1 360,72
06.08.2024 12:25:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014138 от 06.08.2024 12:25:20 351,18 1 711,9
08.08.2024 11:34:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011685 от 08.08.2024 11:34:57 310,64 1 401,26
08.08.2024 11:50:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014352 от 08.08.2024 11:50:05 310,64 1 711,9
12.08.2024 14:20:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011901 от 12.08.2024 14:20:13 442,33 1 269,57
13.08.2024 11:55:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014616 от 13.08.2024 11:55:43 442,33 1 711,9
04.09.2024 7:43:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013050 от 04.09.2024 7:43:45 725,95 985,95
05.09.2024 7:42:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016028 от 05.09.2024 7:42:32 725,95 1 711,9
16.09.2024 8:46:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013754 от 16.09.2024 8:46:08 569,3 1 142,6
16.09.2024 10:13:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016862 от 16.09.2024 10:13:18 569,3 1 711,9
02.10.2024 7:50:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014671 от 02.10.2024 7:50:01 396,64 1 315,26
02.10.2024 10:12:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017997 от 02.10.2024 10:12:09 396,64 1 711,9
13.10.2024 7:34:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015366 от 13.10.2024 7:34:10 1 104,3 607,6
13.10.2024 10:43:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018853 от 13.10.2024 10:43:44 1 104,3 1 711,9
02.11.2024 9:02:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016616 от 02.11.2024 9:02:51 158,97 1 552,93
02.11.2024 11:41:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020340 от 02.11.2024 11:41:17 158,97 1 711,9
03.12.2024 8:38:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018788 от 03.12.2024 8:38:18 950,79 761,11
04.12.2024 10:17:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022992 от 04.12.2024 10:17:54 950,79 1 711,9
05.12.2024 0:00:00 1 711,9

Итого 22 004,23 24 465,34 1 711,9


